
  

 

Kirk Street Pipe Lining Project 2020-04 
The City of Covington 

Addendum 1 
Pre-bid Meeting March, 11th 2020 

Attendees: 

Company Rep Phone Email 
Insituform Lee Williams  leewilliams@aegion.com 
Tri star contractors Scott Moore  smoore@tristarcontractors.com 
Federal EC Jonathan Raymer 770-616-7523 jraymer@federalec.com 
Ruby-Collins Eric LeDoux  678-997-6556 eledoux@ruby-collins.com 
IPR Southeast, LLC Joshua Pollard   bids@teamipr.com 
Southeast Pipe Survey  Clay Herrin  912-647-2847 Clay@southeastpipe.com 
Vortex Services  Michael Fowler 770-542-7918 mfowler@vortexcompanies.com 
Southern Hydro Vac Andre Anderson 678-373-9482 aanderson@southernhydrovac.com 
Inland Pipe Rehabilitation Neil Blasingame 470-503-5620 nblasingame@teamipr.com 
    
City        
The City of Covington Mike Willis 770-385-2188 mwillis@cityofcovington.org 
The City of Covington Lee Harvey 770-385-5241 lharvey@cityofcovington.org 

 

Bid Due Date and Addendum posting Change: 

All questions must be submitted by email to Michael Willis at mwillis@cityofcovington.org no later than 
4:00pm Tuesday, March 24th, 2020. All answers to questions and/or Addenda will be posted to the City if 
Covington website by 4:00pm Friday, April 1st, 2020. Bids are due to the City of Covington Purchasing 
Department attention Scott Cromer located at 2194 Emory Street NW, Covington, Georgia 30014 by 
10:00 am Wednesday, April 22nd, 2020. Late bids will not be accepted. Bids will be opened and read aloud 
at City Hall at 2194 Emory Street NW, Covington, Georgia 30014 10:00 am Wednesday, April 22nd, 2020. 
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